August

September

September
September
October

November

December

January 2017

February
March

March/April
April

May
May/June

A

e

s =
AL-HADI SCHOOL

5150 Gage Avenue Bell, CA 90201 ¢ (323) 771-9135 ¢ www.alhadischool.org

24-31
24-31
1-2

12-13
21

10
1-4
11
24-25
19-21
19-31

10-13
20
10
14-17
24
27-02

29
29-02
07-14
16

School Calendar 2016-2017

Open Registration: every day 10AM-1PM (we are closed on Sat & Sun)
Uniform Purchase (Same as last year)

Teachers Orientation/meeting

1% day of school

Orientation Grade PK- 5 8:15-9:15 AM

Orientation Grade 6-8 at 9:15

Eidul-Adha (no School)*

Eid Al-Gahdeer (no School)*

Ashoura’a: Martyrdom Of Imam Hussain (as) (No School)*
1 Quarter Exams

Parents-Teachers Conference/Report Cards (No School)
Thanksgiving Break- (No School)

Camp trip

Winter Break (No School)

Back to School

Mid-year Exams

Parents Teachers Conference/Report Cards (No School)
Martyrdom Of Sayedda Fatima Zahraa (as) (No School)* _
3" Quarter Exams

Parents Teachers Conference/Report Cards (No School)
Spring Break ( No School)

Memorial Day (No School)

CTB Exams 4" — 8" “Mandatory”.

Final Exams

Last Day of School- Graduation Ceremony (Pre-K, KG, 5", 8" Grades)

* Tentative dates. Subject to change based on the sighting of the moon.



