

5150 Gage Avenue Bell, CA 90201 ♦ (323) 771-9135 ♦ www.alhadischool.org

School Calendar 2016-2017

August	24-31	Open Registration: every day 10AM-1PM (we are closed on Sat & Sun)
	24-31	Uniform Purchase (Same as last year)
September	1-2	Teachers Orientation/meeting
	6	1 st day of school
	6	Orientation Grade PK- 5 8:15-9:15 AM
	6	Orientation Grade 6-8 at 9:15
September	12-13	Eidul-Adha (no School)*
September	21	Eid Al-Gahdeer (no School)*
October	10	Ashoura'a: Martyrdom Of Imam Hussain (as) (No School)*
November	1-4	1 Quarter Exams
	11	Parents-Teachers Conference/Report Cards (No School)
	24-25	Thanksgiving Break- (No School)
December	19-21	Camp trip
	19-31	Winter Break (No School)
January 2017	2	Back to School
	10-13	Mid-year Exams
	20	Parents Teachers Conference/Report Cards (No School)
February	10	Martyrdom Of Sayedda Fatima Zahraa (as) (No School)*_
March	14-17	3 rd Quarter Exams
	24	Parents Teachers Conference/Report Cards (No School)
March/April	27-02	Spring Break (No School)
April		
May	29	Memorial Day (No School)
May/June	29-02	CTB Exams 4 th – 8 th "Mandatory".
	07-14	Final Exams
	16	Last Day of School- Graduation Ceremony (Pre-K, KG, 5 th , 8 th Grades)

^{*} Tentative dates. Subject to change based on the sighting of the moon.